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Position NOM Prénom

1 PIRAUD Marlène 16 20 24 16 76

2 HUGUEL Méganne 40 40

3 LABOURIER Isabelle 8 20 12 40

4 SECRET Eva 20 16 36

5 RINCK Solveig 4 12 20 36

6 DUEZ Clémence 32 32

7 KRIEGEL Marine 16 12 28

8 GRAUSS Laura 1 16 1 1/8 26

9 LARA Jessica 1 2 20 23

10 SADLER Sophie 20 20

11 CADENE-SCHULICK Laurène 20 20

12 LAVALETTE Sandra 2 16 18

13 DRAVET Marion 16 16

14 ROEDER Esther 16 16

15 RIQUE Morganne 16 16



16 GROSSHOLTZ Stéphanie 12 1 13

17 DUVIEILH Typhaine 8 2 1 11

18 HERMAND Patricia 8 8

19 SCHOEFFOLT Gaelle 8 8

20 LAMY Perrine 8 8

21 STRITTMATTER Carole 2 1 1 4

22 FALLOT Pauline 2 1 3

23 GRANDGIRARD Alice 1 2 3

24 LATHOUD Céline 1 1 2

25 BORGOMANO Mathilde 1 1 2

26 ROEDER Esther 2 2

27 MESSEN Manon 2 2

28 MAROILLEY Elise 2 2

29 VILANA Sandrine 2 2

30 GALTIE-MEYER Mariam 2 2

31 DE LA VIEUVILLE Agathe 1 1 2

32 LAMBERT Delphine 1 1

33 MICHEL Caroline 1 1

34 VESPER Marion 1 1

35 BOSSELY Anna 1 1



36 BORDAS Florence 1 1

37 VIET Jeanne 1 1

38 SANGLIER Mélodie 1 1

39 HEULOT Capucine 1 1

40 LAVIGNE Marine 1 1

41 LECROULANT Nina 1 1

42 STALIN Laurène 1 1

43 LEROUX-PIGEON Syriana 1 1

44 BRAQUEHAIS Julia 1 1

45 BOLLIET Clarisse 1 1

46 LE GARFF Prescillia 1 1

47 RIQUE Morgane 1 1

48 FAURIE Lucie 1 1

49 BORGOMANO Mathilde 1 1

50 KORMANN Morgane 1 1

51 FARON Alycia 1 1

52 REDINGER Jessica 1 1



Cristal Ligue + ( Canicross Hommes)
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Position NOM Prénom

1 PATURAUD Etienne 24 12 20 16 12 84

2 ROEDER Thierry 20 40 20 20 80

3 LEROY Andy 32 16 48

4 DESHAYES Jean Philippe 12 16 12 8 48

5 ALBASSER Emmanuel 20 20 1 41

6 DUPONT Christophe 16 20 36

7 RECHUITTO Christophe 16 16 32

8 JARDINIER Kevin 2 12 16 30

9 BRIDE Sébastien 20 4 24

10 DE LA VIEUVILLE Markus 1 2 16 2 1 22

11 RODRIGUEZ Kevin 2 20 22

12 GRIMOUILLE Sébastien 20 1 21

13 JACQUEROUX Olivier 16 16

14 THIERRY Julien 16 16

15 CORALILLO Julien 1/12 13



16 KELLER Salomon 8 1 9

17 CAUDRON Roméo 8 8

18 ATTON Jonathan 2 1 1 4

19 BUCAMP Sébastien 2 2

20 WEINGART Florian 1 1 2

21 SEGURA Jean Christophe 2 2

22 CAILLET Samuel 2 2

23 ALIEU Alain 2 2

24 JARDINIER Kevin 2 2

25 TIEMEIJER Richard 2 2

26 FISCHER Quentin 2 2

27 KALISCH Dylan 1 1

28 SALMON Christophe 1 1

29 RAUX Clément 1 1

30 FERRAND Patrick 1 1

31 MARTIN Antoine 1 1

32 GRODET Jonathan 1 1

33 DIDON Jean Philippe 1 1



Cristal Ligue + ( DB1-DS1-S1 Femmes)
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1 FULLERINGER Anne 20 40 60

2 FALLOT Pauline 20 16 20 56

3 LABOURIER Isabelle 20 24 8 52

4 RINCK Solveig 32 16 48

5 FAURIE Lucie 16 8 2 16 42

6 VILANA Sandrine 40 40

7 HIHN Clémentine 17 1/20 38

8 CHEVALLEY Tiffany 8 24 32

9 FAROLDI Mylène 32 32

10 MAIRE Anaïs 2 16 1 12 31

11 HAINAU Jocelyne 2 20 8 30

12 CHEVALLEY Tiffany 8 1 20 1 30

13 DUBOIS Elsa 24 24

14 BEDU Patrricica 1 2 8 12 23

15 GIRARD Violaine 1 20 21



16 DARDINIER Marie 20 20

17 GOMES Lucie 20 20

18 SCHOEFOLT Laura 8 12 20

19 LEVIN Jessica 20 20

20 PIRAUD Marlène 20 20

21 BOISSON Laurine 16 16

22 HERMAND Patricia 16 16

23 JULIEN Véronique 12 4 16

24 PATRIAT Amelie 16 16

25 VON CZERMIAWSKI Johanna 16 16

26 VEIT Jeanne 16 16

27 MICHEL Caroline 16 16

28 STALIN Laurène 2 12 14

29 KERSUZAN Annabelle 12 12

30 HAINAU Emeline 12 12

31 THALMANN Adeline 12 12

32 MAIRE Anaïs 8 2 10

33 DIETRICH Nathalie 1 8 9

34 VARREL Dorothée 8 8

35 LARA Jessica 8 8



36  BLENNY Christel 1 2 2 1 6

37 GOURDON Manon 1 2 3

38 LEFEVRE Emeline 1 2 3

39 MACHERICH Viviane 1 1 1 3

40 JULIEN Véronique 2 2

41 LECROULANT NINA 2 2

42 PEIFFER Amélie 2 2

43 PUYPE Charlotte 1 1 2

44 DUVIEILH Tiphaine 2 2

45 BRAQUERHAIS Julia 1 1

46 EOUZAN Tina 1 1

47 FRAICHE Aurore 1 1

48 GROSS Diana 1 1

49 HAVEL Chloé 1 1

50 LAMY Perrine 1 1

51 HOUTEMANN Celiane 1 1

52 SCHAEFFER Magali 1 1

53 SCHAEFFER Emilie 1 1



Cristal Ligue + ( DB1-DS1-S1 Femmes) NB
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1 CHEVALLEY Tiffany 20 16 20 20 20 96

2 MAIRE Anaïs 20 40 60

3 HOFFER Jenna 16 16 20 12 54

4 HAINAU Jocelyne 16 20 8 44

5 FAROLDI Mylène 40 40

6 GOURDON Manon 12 24 36

7 PEIFFER Amélie 32 32

8 FRAICHE Aurore 8 20 28

9 MACHERICH Viviane 12 16 28

10 GOMES Lucie 20 20

11 GIRARD-GRAU Violaine 20 20

12 VEIT Jeanne 20 20

13 LAMY Perrine 16 16

14 VON CZERMIAWSKI Johanna 16 16

15 HAINAU Emeline 16 16



16 STALIN Laurène 2 12 14

17 LARA Jessica 12 12

18 HOUTEMANN Celiane 12 12

19 VARREL Dorothée 8 8

20 PUYPE Charlotte 8 8

21 LEFEVRE Emeline 1 4 5

22 BRAQUEHAIS Julia 1 1

23 HAVEL Chloé 1 1



Cristal Ligue + ( DB1-DS1-S1 Hommes)
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1 GALISSI Jean Lou 16 20 24 60

2 HAMON Franck 40 40

3 RICOZZI Mallory 40 40

4 LOOS Pierre 20 20 40

5 DELAGNES Antoine 20 16 36

6 MORENO Abdel 32 32

7 SECRET Sylvain 32 32

8 HOLLENDER Gilles 16 2 1/12 31

9 JUSNEL Maxime 12 16 2 2 30

10 VILARINO Arnaud 24 24

11 ROEDER Thierry 12 12 24

12 AUTEGARDEN Nicolas 2 20 1 23

13 KROENER Philippe 2 20 22

14 DIDON Jean Philippe 21 21

15 DEYSSARD Jérome 20 20



16 LO CASCIO Thierry 20 20

17 SEUX Adam 16 2 18

18 CHARPENTIER Tommy 16 16

19 RAUX Clément 16 16

20 LEROUX David 16 16

21 SCHLICHTING Noël 16 16

22 DESHAYES Jean Philippe 16 16

23 BRAQUEHAIS Maxime 1 12 13

24 NOEL Fabien 12 12

25 KRIEGEL Christophe 12 12

26 PERRIN Jean François 8 2 10

27 GOMES Cédric 8 8

28 LEROY Andy 8 8

29 LEVIN Baptiste 8 8

30 NICOD Emmanuel 8 8

31 ATTON Jonathan 8 8

32 KUMPF Gilbert 1 2 1 1 5

33 ABRAHAM Alexis 4 4

34 CHOMILIER Benoit 4 4

35 MILDE Christophe 1 1 1 1 4



36 HAINAU Mathieu 1 2 3

37 MATHON Pierre 2 1 3

38 ARDOUIN Yann 2 2

39 BUCAMP Sébastien 2 2

40 DECOUTEIX Michell 2 2

41 DELANOE Jérémy 2 2

42 LECHEIN Olivier 2 2

43 MATONGO Mack-Christopher 1 1 2

44 PUYPE Nicolas 1 1 2

45 VAILLANT Christophe 2 2

46 KLEIDENER Patrice 1 1

47 KLEIDERER Patrice 1 1

48 PERRIN Jean-François 1 1

49 RENAUT Nicolas 1 1

50 ALBASSER Emmanuel 1 1



Cristal Ligue + ( DB1-DS1-S1 Hommes) NB
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1 AUTEGARDEN Nicolas 40 20 2 62

2 ABRAHAM Alexis 40 40

3 ALBASSER Emmanuel 20 20 40

4 MILDE Christophe 12 1 16 8 38

5 VAILLANT Christophe 32 32

6 LECHEIN Olivier 1 24 25

7 GOMES Cédric 20 20

8 DEYSSARD Jérome 20 20

9 CHARPENTIER Tommy 20 20

10 LEROUX David 20 20

11 BRAQUEHAIS Maxime 1 16 17

12 BUCAMP Sébastien 16 16

13 KRIEGEL Christophe 16 16

14 LEVIN Baptiste 12 12

15 HAINAU Mathieu 1 8 9

16 RENAUT Nicolas 2 2

17 PUYPE Nicolas 1 1 2
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Position NOM Prénom

1 FAIVRE Dany 16 20 20 16 16 12 100

2 ROLAND Nathalie 8 16 12 2 1 16/16 71

3 BEDU Patricia 12 2 12 20 46

4 KALISCH Elodie 16 12 16 1 45

5 BOURGOIN Diana 40 40

6 LEMOINE Tom 40 40

7 DEYSSARD Jérome 12 2 20 34

8 LECHEIN Charlotte 8 12 2 12 34

9 LEAUTE Benjamin 32 32

10 PRESLE Tony 32 32

11 CHEVALLEY Anthony 20 8 28

12 CHAPPE Jéromine 2 2 20 24

13 LO CASCIO Christophe 24 24

14 MALOISEL Cédric 24 24

15 GARIN Guillaume 20 2 22



16 NOE Christophe 8 2 12 22

17 BENEDETTO Frédéric 20 20

18 LO CASCIO Thierry 20 20

19 RAUX Clément 20 20

20 MEYER Jérémie 12 8 20

21 FLACHAIRE Sylvain 20 20

22 ARNOUD Charlie 20 20

23 DUBAT Hugo 20 20

24 SCHLICHTING Noël 20 20

25 KRIEGEL Christophe 2 16 18

26 EOUZAN Tina 1 1 16 18

27 DECOUTEIX Michel 16 16

28 GROSS Diana 16 16

29 MATHON Benjamin 16 16

30 COASSIN Frédéric 16 16

31 DIDON Jean Philippe 16 16

32 GOMES Cédric 12 2 14

33 BRAEMS Franck 2 12 14

34 SIMARD Sandrine 1 8 2 2 1 14

35 LEGOURD Cédric 12 1 13



36 GROSBOIS Eric 12 12

37 SECRET Sylvain 12 12

38 HAINAU Rémy 2 8 2 12

39 JUSNEL Maxime 12 12

40 SCHERRER Jérome 2 1 8 11

41 CHAPPE Pierre 8 2 10

42 DEYSSARD Maël 8 2 10

43 D'EMAL Delphine 8 2 10

44 GOMES Cédric 2 8 10

45 THALMANN Stéphane 8 8

46 CHAMPION Alexi 8 8

47 FUCHS Sélénna 1 1 1 2 5

48 FRAICHE Aurore 1 2 1 4

49 HAMON Franck 4 4

50 THOUVENIN Benoit 4 4

51 VIOLANT Elodie 1 1 1 1 4

52 DUFOUR Xavier 1 2 1 4

53 PROUVOST Olivier 1 1 1 3

54 LENGLOS Chantal 1 1 1 3

55 ANTOINE Robin 2 2



56 CAZENEUVE Thierry 2 2

57 CHOMILIER Benoit 2 2

58 COCHET Charles 2 2

59 DESSOUTER Rémi 2 2

60 FAUCHER Juliette 2 2

61 GOSBOIS Ingrid 2 2

62 HAINAU Mathieu 2 2

63 LABOURIER Isabelle 2 2

64 LE PRIOL Vincent 2 2

65 LEMAITRE Florent 2 2

66 LEMOINE Antoine 2 2

67 RENAULT Nicolas 1 1 2

68 ZAGALA Emeline 1 1 2

69 HOLLENDER Gilles 2 2

70 DE PAUW Emilie 1 1 2

71 CHRISTORY Florent 2 2

72 RENAUT Nicolas 1 1 2

73 FAROLDI Mylène 2 2

74 DEL HERRIO Jules 1 1

75 DELANOE Jérémy 1 1



76 DUPONT Christophe 1 1

77 LELEVEE Johnny 1 1

78 SOCQUET Tristana 1 1

79 VERY Jean Michel 1 1

80 VINDIGNI Grégory 1 1

81 CHARPENTIER Tommy 1 1

82 BLENNY Christel 1 1

83 GRANDGIRARD Alice 1 1

84 FINET Christelle 1 1

85 WENDLING Jean Daniel 1 1

86 LOUIS Noémie 1 1



Cristal Ligue + ( DB2-DS2-S2-SP2 N.B.)
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Position NOM Prénom

1 FAIVRE Dany 20 20 20 40 16 12 128

2 ROLAND Nathalie 12 16 12 4 12 16/20 92

3 GOMES Cédric 16 2 32 8 78

4 DEYSSARD Jérome 20 32 20 72

5 LECHEIN Charlotte 16 12 24 16 68

6 KALISCH Elodie 20 20 16 12 68

7 CHAPPE Pierre 16 40 56

8 CHAPPE Jéromine 16 16 20 52

9 CHEVALLEY Anthony 20 20 40

10 SIMARD Sandrine 8 8 2 12 2 32

11 LEGOURD Cédric 20 8 28

12 DUFOUR Xavier 12 12 1 25

13 ANTOINE Robin 24 24

14 FUCHS Séléna 1 1 1 20 23

15 DEYSSARD Maël 20 2 22



16 D'EMAL Delphine 20 2 22

17 KRIEGEL Christophe 4 16 20

18 MEYER Jérémie 12 8 20

19 COASSIN Frédéric 20 20

20 ARNOUD Charlie 20 20

21 BRAEMS Franck 2 16 18

22 DECOUTEIX Michel 16 16

23 LE PRIOL Vincent 16 16

24 FINET Christelle 16 16

25 FAROLDI Mylène 16 16

26 PROUVOST Olivier 12 1 2 15

27 DELANOE Jérémy 12 12

28 HAINAU Rémy 2 8 2 12

29 WENDLING Jean Daniel 12 12

30 RENAUT Nicolas 1 1 1 8 11



31 FRAICHE Aurore 1 2 4 7

32 VIOLANT Elodie 1 2 3

33 CAZENEUVE Thierry 2 2

34 COCHET Charles 2 2

35 HAINAU Mathieu 2 2

36 VINDIGNI Grégory 2 2

37 ZAGALA Emeline 1 1 2

38 BLENNY Christel 2 2

39 GRANDGIRARD Alice 2 2

40 CHRISTORY Florent 2 2

41 DEL HERRIO Jules 1 1

42 DUPONT Christophe 1 1

43 LELEVEE Johnny 1 1

44 LOUIS Noémie 1 1
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Position NOM Prénom

1 LHATOUD Rémy 20 20 32 72

2 HOFFER Philippe 16 16 16 20 68

3 DUBAT Hugo 40 20 60

4 BOUSSEAU Aline 8 16 2 12 16 54

5 DEBIERRE Christelle 12 20 20 52

6 BOUSSEAU Christian 1 8 2 8 12 8 39

7 ROBINET Jean Marc 16 12 28

8 GIRARD-GRAU Violaine 8 20 28

9 DUPORT Cindy 24 24

10 JULIEN Pierre 20 20

11 DEMOUY Mathieu 20 20

12 CHEVALLEY Anthony 20 20

13 DEHELLY Eva 2 16 18

14 LABOURIER* Jules 12 1 4 17

15 MALOISEL Cédric 16 16



16 LEMONIER Jérémy 16 16

17 KALISCH Anthony 16 16

18 LABOURIER * Jules 2 2 2 8 14

19 ALBASSER Emmanuel 1 12 13

20 GIVERS Thibault 12 12

21 BANZET Olivier 1 8 2 11

22 CAPELLI Patrick 8 2 10

23 DOUCIN Mickaël 8 8

24 BANZET Olivier 8 8

25 ALBERTO Cindy 2 1 2 2 7

26 MACHERICH Thierry 1 2 1 1 5

27 GUILCHERT Laurent 1 2 3

28 AURIOL Jacques 2 1 3

29 BOUSSEAU Christian 2 2

30 CHOJNACKI Laurent 2 2

31 FUCHS Séléna 1 1 2

32 MORAZZANI Sabrina 2 2

33 CHAUSSON Thierry 1 1 2

34 LE PAGE Anna 1 1

35 FRAICHE * Louann 1 1

36 DAUTREME Arnaud 1 1

37 BROCARD Marc 1 1

38 BONENFANT Damien 1 1
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Position NOM Prénom

1 BOUSSEAU Aline 16 20 16 20 20 92

2 HOFFER Philippe 20 20 20 20 80

3 BOUSSEAU Christian 8 12 4 16 16 8 64

4 LABOURIER* Jules 12 8 24 12 58

5 CHAPPE Pierre 16 40 56

6 CAPELLI Patrick 12 32 44

7 ROBINET Jean Marc 16 12 38

8 GIRARD GRAU Violaine 16 20 36

9 DEMOUY Mathieu 20 20

10 ALBERTO Cindy 8 1 8 2 20

11 CHEVALLEY Anthony 20 20

12 DEHELLY Eva 16 16

13 LEMONIER Jérémy 16 16

14 KALISCH Anthony 16 16

15 ALBASSER Emmanuel 1 12 13



16 BANZET Olivier 1 12 13

17 GIVERS Thibault 12 12

18 MACHERICH Thierry 1 8 1 10

19 GIRARD-GRAU Violaine 8 8

20 DOUCIN Mickaël 8 8

21 GULCHERT Laurent 2 2 4

22 CHOJNACKI Laurent 2 2

23 CHAUSSON Thierry 1 1 2

24 MORAZZANI Sabrina 2 2

25 FUCHS Séléna 1 1

26 FRAICHE* Louann 1 1

27 DAUTREME Arnaud 1 1

28 BROCARD Marc 1 1
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Position NOM Prénom

1 CHEVALLEY Anthony 12 16 20 20 68

2 COUVELARD Dominique 20 16 36

3 JULIEN Pierre 16 20 36

4 FUCHS Séléna 16 20 36

5 LANGLOIS Damien 8 20 28

6 BAJADA Grégory 12 16 28

7 DUPUIS-PLUCHARD Cathy 20 20

8 LE PAGE Emile 20 20

9 LEFLECHE Clément 16 16

10 LE PAGE Anna 16 16

11 GIVERS William 12 12

12 FRANCK Corentin 8 1 9

13 LOGEAIS Sully 8 8

14 CHEVALLEY Thierry 2 2
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Position NOM Prénom

1 CHEVALLEY Anthony 20 16 20 20 68

2 FUCHS Séléna 20 20 40

3 LANGLOIS Damien 16 20 28

4 LE PAGE Emile 20 20

5 DUPUIS-PLUCHARD Cathy 20 20

6 LEFLECHE Clément 16 16

7 LE PAGE Anna 16 16

8 FRANCK Corentin 12 12

9 GIVERS William 12 12

10 CHEVALLEY Thierry 8 8

11 LOGEAIS Sully 8 8
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Position NOM Prénom

1 DEFAUT Olivier 16 20 16 1 53

2 RAUX Clément 40 40

3 DUPORT Cindy 32 32

4 LOGEAIS Patrick 16 16 32

5 LE PAGE Anna 24 24

6 LE PAGE Emile 20 20

7 CHEVALLEY Anthony 20 20

8 CHAPPE Pierre 20 20

9 LANGLOIS Damien 20 20

10 FLACHAIRE Sylvain 20 20

11 FRICKERT Virgile 16 16

12 LOGEAIS Dylan 12 12

13 CHARNEAU Marion 12 12

14 CLERC Benjamin 8 8

15 DUPUIS PLUCHARD Cathy 4 4

16 LOGEAIS Sully 1 1

17 DURAND Christelle 1 1



Cristal Ligue + ( DR8-SP8 N.B.)
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Position NOM Prénom

1 DEFAUT Olivier 20 20 32 1 73

2 LE PAGE Anna 40 40

3 LOGEAIS Patrick 16 20 36

4 DUPUIS PLUCHARD Cathy 24 24

5 CHEVALLEY Anthony 20 20

6 CHAPPE Pierre 20 20

7 LANGLOIS Damien 20 20

8 FRICKERT Virgile 16 16

9 CHARNEAU Marion 16 16

10 LOGEAIS Dylan 12 12

11 LOGEAIS Sully 1 1

12 DURAND Christelle 1 1



Cristal Ligue + ( Canitrail + MDSW Femmes)
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Position NOM Prénom

1 PRODHOMME Juliette 20 20

2 QUOY Fanny 20 20

3 KERSUZAN Annabelle 20 20

4 BOURGOUIN Diana 16 16

5 GRANDGIRARD Alice 16 16

6 BENEDETTO * Emma 12 12

7 LABOURIER Isabelle 8 8

8 MAIRE Anaïs 1 2 3

9 MAROILLEY Elise 1 1

10 DUPORT Cindy 1 1

11 GRALL Gwenaelle 1 1

12 BOURNAS Nathalie 1 1

13 BOLZONI Cécile 1 1

14 SIMARD Sandrine 1 1

15 STRITTMATTER Carole 1 1



Cristal Ligue + ( Canitrail + MDSM Hommes)
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Position NOM Prénom

1 DE LA VIEUVILLE Markus 1 20 21

2 DEYSSARD Jérome 20 20

3 THOUVENIN Benoit 20 20

4 BUCAMP Sébastien 1 16 17

5 DUPONT Christophe 16 16

6 Le Priol Vincent 16 16

7 DECOUTEIX Michel 12 12

8 SOCQUET Pierre Olivier 8 8

9 RAEPSAET Eric 1 1 2

10 BOCHARD Emile 2 2

11 THIERRY Julien 1 1

12 FREY Pierre 1 1

13 COLONEL Francis 1 1

14 DEL HIERRO Jules 1 1

15 HOLLENDER Gilles 1 1



Cristal Ligue + ( Mid attelages)
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Position NOM Prénom

1 LEMOINE Isabelle 20 20

2 FLACHAIRE Sylvain 20 20

3 SERRES Jérome 20 20

4 RIOCREUX Benoit 16 16

5 GAY Lisa 16 16

6 HANNOTEAUX Boris 16 16

7

DELOCHE 

CHAREYRE Maëlle 12 12

8 FOURNIER Jason 12 12

9 ABRAHAM Ingrid 8 8

10 DUMOUSSAUD Laurent 8 8

11 CLERC Benjamin 2 2

12 CHOMETTE Daniel 1 1 2

13 FUCHS Séléna 1 1 2

14 CHAPLAIN Pierre 2 2

15 BRUNNER Thomas 2 2



16

MIESCH 

HUMBERTCLAUDE Cécile 1 1

17 CHÂTEAU Eric 1 1

18 ARMAND Fabrice 1 1

19 DEMEU Gilles 1 1

20 CHARNEAU Jean Marc 1 1

21 DESBREE Emma 1 1

22 CAPELLI Patrick 1 1

23 BAROZZI Teva 1 1

24 ARNOLD Xavier 1 1

25 COCHET Charles 1 1

26 CRON Damien 1 1

27 CASABO Séverine 1 1

28 TRANNOIS Guy 1 1

29 CANNONE Franck 1 1
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